Incident Date

5/27/2022

5/27/2022
5/27/2022
5/27/2022

5/27/2022
5/27/2022
5/27/2022
5/27/2022
5/27/2022
5/27/2022
5/27/2022
5/27/2022
5/27/2022

5/27/2022

5/27/2022

5/27/2022

5/27/2022
5/27/2022
5/27/2022
5/27/2022
5/27/2022
5/27/2022

5/2712022

Report Number

RMP22-004425

RMP22-004426
RMP22-004427

RMP22-004428
RMP22-004429

RMP22-004430

RMP22-004431

RMP22-004432

RMP22-004433

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR

2785 ALGONQUIN RD
2301 GEORGE ST

900 CARNEGIE ST
3603 EDISON PL

2497 YARROW LN
4734 ARBOR DR

4015 ALGONQUIN RD
4720 ARBOR DR

4761 KENILWORTH DR
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:3504
FREMONT ST

APPROX LOC:3308
FREMONT ST

APPROX LOC:3700
FREMONT ST

ALGONQUIN RD /
MAGNOLIA DR

5619 LAVENDER CT
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
4734 ARBOR DR
3103 HAWK LN

2801 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:4304
PEACOCK LN

2210 ALGONQUIN RD

Incident
DISTURBANCE
WIRELESS 911 INFO
ALARM

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT

ASSIST
ALARM

PUBLIC SERVICE
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
911 TEST CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

WIRELESS 911 INFO

WIRELESS 911 INFO

HIT AND RUN

STATION REPORT
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

INTOXICATED SUBJECT

Disposition

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

5/30/2022 8:05:02 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
5/27/2022 3802 WILKE RD AMBULANCE CALL
5/27/2022 5005 NEWPORT DR WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
5/27/2022 RMP22-004434 3320 TOLLVIEW DR E(R))BEDLOSTSTOLRECOV SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/27/2022 RMP22-004435 3301 CAMPBELL ST CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/27/2022 RMP22-004436 5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR  STATION REPORT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/27/2022 RMP22-004438 3600 KIRCHOFF RD STATION REPORT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/27/2022 RMP22-004437 1919 ALGONQUIN RD SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/27/2022 2303 WILKE RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
5/27/2022 RMP22-004440 3601 ALGONQUIN RD ABANDONED AUTO SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/27/2022 2306 ROHLWING RD CHECK FOR WELL BEING
5/27/2022 APPROX LOC:2800 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

CENTRAL RD
5/27/2022 APPROX LOC:5005 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

NEWPORT DR
5/27/2022 RMP22-004439 2604 GEORGE ST INVESTIGATION REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/27/2022 RMP22-004441 2300 ALGONQUIN PKWY  PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/27/2022 RMP22-004442 3600 KIRCHOFF RD OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

ASSIST

5/27/2022 4728 ARBOR DR ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
5/27/2022 RMP22-004443 QI;PROX LOC: 3208 GOLF TRAFFIC STOP
5/27/2022 RMP22-004444 4750 BURR OAK CT ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/27/2022 RMP22-004445 104 DAHLIA CT CHECK FOR WELL BEING REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/27/2022 ZD?QOO BROOKWOOD WAY AMBULANCE CALL
5/27/2022 RMP22-004446 2131 BROCKWAY ST ANIMAL COMPLAINT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/27/2022 2616 SMITH ST AMBULANCE CALL

5/30/2022 8:05:02 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
5/27/2022 RMP22-004447 APPROX LOC: W TRAFFIC STOP
ALGONQUIN RD
5/27/2022 RMP22-004448 2801 ALGONQUIN RD AMBULANCE CALL REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/27/2022 RMP22-004449 5249 EMERSON AVE CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY REPORT WITH NO ARREST

5/30/2022 8:05:02 AM



