



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
5/27/2022	RMP22-004425	5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR	DISTURBANCE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/27/2022		5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/27/2022	RMP22-004426	2785 ALGONQUIN RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/27/2022	RMP22-004427	2301 GEORGE ST	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	
5/27/2022	RMP22-004428	900 CARNEGIE ST	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/27/2022	RMP22-004429	3603 EDISON PL	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/27/2022		2497 YARROW LN	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/27/2022		4734 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/27/2022		4015 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/27/2022		4720 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/27/2022		4761 KENILWORTH DR	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/27/2022	RMP22-004430	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/27/2022		APPROX LOC:3504 FREMONT ST	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/27/2022		APPROX LOC:3308 FREMONT ST	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/27/2022		APPROX LOC:3700 FREMONT ST	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/27/2022	RMP22-004431	ALGONQUIN RD / MAGNOLIA DR	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/27/2022	RMP22-004432	5619 LAVENDER CT	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/27/2022		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/27/2022		4734 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/27/2022		3103 HAWK LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/27/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/27/2022		APPROX LOC:4304 PEACOCK LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/27/2022	RMP22-004433	2210 ALGONQUIN RD	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
5/27/2022		3802 WILKE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/27/2022		5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/27/2022	RMP22-004434	3320 TOLLVIEW DR	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/27/2022	RMP22-004435	3301 CAMPBELL ST	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/27/2022	RMP22-004436	5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/27/2022	RMP22-004438	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/27/2022	RMP22-004437	1919 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/27/2022		2303 WILKE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/27/2022	RMP22-004440	3601 ALGONQUIN RD	ABANDONED AUTO	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/27/2022		2306 ROHLWING RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	
5/27/2022		APPROX LOC:2800 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/27/2022		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/27/2022	RMP22-004439	2604 GEORGE ST	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/27/2022	RMP22-004441	2300 ALGONQUIN PKWY	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/27/2022	RMP22-004442	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
5/27/2022		4728 ARBOR DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
5/27/2022	RMP22-004443	APPROX LOC: 3208 GOLF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/27/2022	RMP22-004444	4750 BURR OAK CT	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/27/2022	RMP22-004445	104 DAHLIA CT	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/27/2022		2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/27/2022	RMP22-004446	2131 BROCKWAY ST	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/27/2022		2616 SMITH ST	AMBULANCE CALL	



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
5/27/2022	RMP22-004447	APPROX LOC: W ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/27/2022	RMP22-004448	2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/27/2022	RMP22-004449	5249 EMERSON AVE	CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST